ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
IC REG LDO 3.3V 50MA 8MSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
ADP1720TRMZ3.3EPR7.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
ADP1720TRMZ3.3EPR7 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy ADP1720TRMZ3.3EPR7,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.3V
Voltage - Input: 4 V ~ 28 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): -
Supplier Device Package: 8-MSOP
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-TSSOP, 8-MSOP (0.118", 3.00mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 50mA
Current - Limit (Min): 55mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
ADP1720TRMZ3.3EPR7 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
ADP1720TRMZ3.3-EP
IC REG LDO 3.3V 50MA 8MSOP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP172ACBZ-1.0-R7
IC REG LDO 1V 0.3A 4WLCSP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP1720TRMZ5-EP-R7
IC REG LDO 5V 50MA 8MSOP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP172ACBZ-1.2-R7
IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.3A 4WLCSP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP1720TRMZ5-EP
IC REG LDO 5V 50MA 8MSOP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP172ACBZ-1.26-R7
IC REG LDO 1.26V 0.3A 4WLCSP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP1720TRMZ-EP
IC REG LDO ADJ 50MA 8MSOP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP1720ARMZ-5-R7
IC REG LDO 5V 50MA 8MSOP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP1720TRMZ-EP-R7
IC REG LDO ADJ 50MA 8MSOP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP1720ARMZ-R7
IC REG LDO ADJ 50MA 8MSOP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
SIT1602BI-11-33N-
48.000000G
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 20PPM, 3.3V, 4
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT9120AC-2B3-
25S133.333300D
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 50PPM, 2.5V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
RB521CS30L,315
DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 100MA SOD882
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
ATS-09F-198-C3-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X12MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
TF3524V-250Y20R0-1H
COMMON MODE CHOKE 20A 2LN TH
TDK Corporation
RFQ
17CLR-SK
COMMAND MIXED SELECTION OF P
3M
RFQ
SC32-680
FIXED IND 68UH 330MA 2.3 OHM SMD
Signal Transformer
RFQ
30151AC
FIXED IND 145NH 29A 0.35 MOHM
Murata Power Solutions Inc.
RFQ
1537R-82H
FIXED IND 130UH 137MA 5.45 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
S1812-393K
FIXED IND 39UH 250MA 3.2 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ